MOTION

To amend Resolution No. 2017-R037 as follows:

Page 1, Line 6

After the word "and", strike the street name "Blakemore Road" and insert the street name "Whitlone Drive"

Page 1, Line 17

After the word "and", strike the street name "Blakemore Road" and insert the street name "Whitlone Drive"

Page 1, Line 20

After the word "and", strike the street name "Blakemore Road" and insert the street name "Whitlone Drive"

Page 2, Line 5

After the word "and", strike the street name "Blakemore Road" and insert the street name "Whitlone Drive"

Page 2, Line 13

After the word "and", strike the street name "Blakemore Road" and insert the street name "Whitlone Drive"